OO N FRaya 02 HONDA MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE
MAIN FRAME A_|O<<_mmv 99-G10—-2654—00(2X)

99-G20-7013-01(4X) 99—G20-8500—06(2X)
99-620~7507—08(6X
(GS—-400) (6%)

99-280—-7018—-08
99-G10—8549—00(4X)

99-280—7020—01(4X)

¢/

99—G20—7017—04(8X) 99-620-7514-01(4X)

99-GS4-4103-00
99-G10—7501-00 (4X)

/ 99-G10-8502—-00

)
»
99-GS4-7004—01 \

99—-GS4-4101-00,

99—G10—7504—00(4X)

99-GS4—4102-00

99-GS4-4108-00 \
<

99-G20—7504—02(4X) OTHER SIDE NOT SHOWN
99-G20-7510-02(4X) OTHER SIDE NOT SHOWN
99-G20—7509—04(4X) OTHER SIDE NOT SHOWN
99-G20-7513-02(4X) OTHER SIDE NOT SHOWN

99-G10-2582-00
99-G10-7506-01

99-280—-7018-07-

S
\ 99-280-7015—-01(2X
o

99-620-7505—15(2X
99-280-7017-02 (2X) A@Jy
99-280-7012-02 (2X) YR

99—-GS4—8002—-00

99-280-8001-04 99-280-7012-0

99—-G20-7502-05
99-280-7020-04 (2X)

99—G20-7507—08(4X)

99-G10—8000-01(2X)
& 99-G20—7505—01(2X),
99-280-7018—07

99-G20-7503—-12 g

99-G20—8500—06(2X)

S N 99—G10-8521-01
O ‘va , 99—-GS4—4100-00
& 99-G30-7513-0 <L 99-G20-8524—00 BOLT INCLUDED
99—G20—7018—09(3X)
! 2 99-GS4—4107-00 99-G20—7507—08(4X
O

99—-G10-2601—-00

99-G20-7502-05 99-G10-2630-00 99-620—1583-00



MAIN FRAME
86-GS4-4599-02

PART #
99-280-7012-01
99-280-7012-02
99-280-7015-01
99-280-7017-02
99-280-7017-03
99-280-7018-07
99-280-7018-08
99-280-7018-09
99-280-7020-01
99-280-7020-04
99-280-8001-04
99-G10-2517-00
99-G10-2582-00
99-G10-2601-00
99-G10-2630-00
99-G10-2654-00
99-G10-7504-00
99-G10-7506-01
99-G10-8000-01
99-G10-8502-00
99-G10-8505-06
99-G10-8521-01
99-G10-8549-00
99-G20-1583-00
99-G20-7013-01
99-G20-7017-04
99-G20-7502-05
99-G20-7503-12
99-G20-7504-02
99-G20-7505-01
99-G20-7505-15
99-G20-7507-08
99-G20-7509-04
99-G20-7510-02
99-G20-7513-01
99-G20-7513-02
99-G20-7514-01
99-G20-8000-01
99-G20-8500-06
99-G20-8524-00
99-GS4-4100-00
99-GS4-4101-00
99-GS4-4102-00
99-GS4-4103-00
99-GS4-4107-00
99-GS4-4108-00
99-GS4-4113-00
99-GS4-7004-01
99-GS4-8002-00

DESCRIPTION
NUT, NYLOC 10-24 CAD PLATED
NUT, NYLOC 1/4-20 CAD PLATED
NUT JAM, 1/4-20 SST
WASHER FLAT, 1/4 X .062 AN960C4
WASHER, FLAT 5/16
LOCK WASHER, 1/4 SPLIT SST
LOCK WASHER, 5/16 SPLIT SST
WASHER, LOCK #10 SPLIT SST
WASHER FLAT, .750 X .375 X .031
FLAT WASHER, .750 X .375 X .031 TEFLON
SPRING, REAR GUIDE
GUIDE BAR ARBOR SHAFT
SHAFT, ARBOR LOCK
WASHER, OUTER
GUIDE, REAR
SPACER, 3/8 X .770 X .028
HEX HEAD, 5/16-18 X 2 3/4 GRD 5 H.H.
SHCS, 10-24 X 1
BEARING, BLADE SHAFT
WHEEL, REAR 8 X 3
SPRING, ARBOR LOCK #20
PULLEY, BLADE SHAFT 2/3V3.00 JA
BUSHING, MOTOR MOUNT
GUARD, ARBOR LOCK
NUT, HEX 5/16 X 18
WASHER, FLAT 5/8 GR8 GOLD
FLAT WASHER, REAR GUIDE

SHOULDER BOLT, REAR GUIDE ARM 5/16 X 7/8

H.H., 1/2-20 X 1 3/4 GR8

H.H. 1/4-20 X 1

H.H., 1/4-20 X 2 SST

FHS, 5/16-18 X 1 SST

LOCK WASHER, 1/2 SPLIT SST
FLAT WASHER, 1/2 X 11/4 0.D. 1
NUT, 5/8-11 GR8

NUT, 1/2-20

SNAP RING, EXT 1"

ZERK CAP

WHEEL 10" BLACK SEAL SINGLE LIP
BUSHING, MOTOR JA 1 QO/ALSO F
PLATE, FRONT

MAIN FRAME, LEFT

MAIN FRAME, RIGHT

PLATE, MOTOR MOUNT

BLADE SHAFT

AXLE, REAR

CROSSBAR, DEPTH CONTROL
FHS, 1/4-20 X 2

WHEEL , 8" X 2 13/16

N [®)
AN A A A AaaaaapPdMANEN~aAaDdMDN NNPRAR_2NOPRAR AR 2AA AN A EAN_2A 2 AN POPAAPERAEDNNN- 4
» <




	86-GS4-4599-02.pdf
	Sheet1


